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Woven
Floor Mats

4 Bamboo 14 Mini Basketweave 24 Signal

6 Basketweave 16 Mosaic 26 Strike

8 Bouclé 18 Prism 28 Thatch

10 Heddle 20 Quill 30 Wabi Sabi
12 Ikat 22 Scout 32 Wave



™
B amb O O Custom Sizes Available

CHALK 004 COCONUT 034 DUNE 010
FOG 030 GREY FLANNEL 012 OAT 018
RAIN 033

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

- 23" x 36" 59%x92 cm 200101 -

O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200102 - ___

] 46"x72" 118%x183 cm 200103 - ___

D 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200104 - ___

o 26"x72" 66 %183 cm 200676 - ___

— 30"x106" 76%269 cm 200675 -

DUNE, Bamboo 5



Basketweave”

BARK

EARTH

NEW

NATURAL

SHAPE

JIopuee

002 CARBON

013 KHAKI

055 OYSTER
SIZE
23"x 36" 59%x92 cm
35"x48" 89x122 cm
46"x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183 %269 cm
26"x72" 66x183 cm
30"x106" 76x269 cm
96" x120" 244x305cm

*Available in Carbon, Earth, Latte, and Oyster.

NATURAL, Basketweave

STYLE

200445
200446
200447
200448
200461
200462
*200697

007 DENIM

018 LATTE

022 SHADOW

Custom Sizes Available

012

020

050



Bouclé

Z ™

MARSHMALLOW 034 MOON
NOIR 025

SHAPE SIZE

= 23" x 36" 59x92 cm

O 35" 48" 89x122 cm
- 46"x72" 118x183 cm
] 72"x106" 183x269 cm
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm
— 30"x106" 76269 cm

NOIR, Bouclé

STYLE

200704
200706
200708
200710
200707
200709

018 NATURAL

Custom Sizes Available

033



Heddle”
Custom Sizes Available

DOGWOOD 004 PANSY 001 PARADE 002
PEBBLE 005 SHADOW 003

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

- 23" x 36" 59%x92 cm 200633 - ___

| 35")(48" 89x122 cm 200634 - —_

] 46"x72" 118x 183 cm 200637 - ___

] 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200638 - ___

— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200635 - ___

- 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200636 - ___

Heddle Floor Mats are unbacked.

FLOOR MATS STRIPE DIRECTION - HEDDLE

[ 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
(il 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
] 46"x 72" 118x183 cm
72" x106" 183x269 cm
] 26"x72" 66x183 cm
AR 30" x106" 76x269 cm

PEBBLE, Heddle
Chair: Cappellini 1



12

Ikat"

DEEP GREY

SHAPE SIZE

= 23" x 36"
U] 35"x 48"
L] 46" x72"
|:| 72" x106"
— 26" X72“
— 30"x106"

WHITE/SILVER, Ikat

003 WHITE/SILVER

59%x92 cm

89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183 %269 cm
66x183 cm
76%x269 cm

STYLE

200463
200464
200465
200466
200607
200608

Custom Sizes Available

13
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Mini1 Basketweave"

BLACK

DILL

SKY

SHAPE SIZE

2 23" x 36"
= 35"x 48"
. 46" x72"
] 72" x106"
— 26")(72"
— 30"x106"

BLUSH, Mini Basketweave

NEW
002 BLUSH
008 GRAVEL

035 TURQUOISE

59%x92 cm
89%x122 cm
118x183 cm
183%x269 cm
66x183 cm
76x269 cm

STYLE

200449
200451
200452
200454
200453
200450

033 CONFETTI

010 SANDSTONE

005

025

Custom Sizes Available

15
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Mosaic"

SHAPE

U

GREY, Mosaic

SIZE

23" x 36"
35"x 48"
46" x72"
72" x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"
96" x 120"

001 GREY

59%x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183 %269 cm
66x183 cm
76%x269 cm
244 x 305 cm

STYLE

200535
200538
200537
200536
200540
200539
200588

002 WHITE/BLACK

Custom Sizes Available

003

17



Prism”

NATURAL 002 SILVER
SHAPE SIZE

= 23" x 36" 59x92 cm
= 35" x 48" 89x122 cm
] 46"x72" 118183 cm
] 72"x106" 183269 cm
= 26" x72" 66x183 cm
— 30"x106" 76269 cm

SILVER, Prism
Bench: BluDot

STYLE

200654
200655
200658
200659
200656
200657

Custom Sizes Available

19



Quill”

FOREST 001 MULBERRY
SHAPE SIZE

- 23"x 36" 59%92 cm

O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm

] 46" x72" 118x183 cm
] 72"x106" 183x269 cm

— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm

— 30" x 106" 76 %269 cm

FLOOR MATS STRIPE DIRECTION - QUILL

[ 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
(il 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
] 46"x 72" 118x183 cm
72" x106" 183x269 cm
= 26"x72" 66x183 cm
AR 30" x106" 76x269 cm

MULBERRY, Quill

STYLE

200711
200712
200713
200714
200715
200716

002 SAND

003

2



22

Scout”

GRAPHITE 002 MIDNIGHT
SHAPE SIZE

= 23" x 36" 59x92 cm

= 35" x 48" 89x122 cm

] 46"x72" 118183 cm
] 72"x106" 183269 cm

= 26" x72" 66x183 cm

— 30"x106" 76269 cm

FLOOR MATS STRIPE DIRECTION - SCOUT

m 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
B 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
46" x72" 118x183 cm
72" 106" 183x269 cm
(I 26"x72" 66183 cm
== 30"x106" 76x269 cm

GRAPHITE, Scout

STYLE

200630
200627
200626
200625
200629
200628

Custom Sizes Available

23
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@ Signal”

SAND 001 TWILIGHT
SHAPE SIZE

= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm

0 35"x 48" 89x122 cm

L] 46" x72" 118x183 cm
] 72"x106" 183x269 cm
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm
— 30" x106" 76%x269 cm

TWILIGHT, Signal

STYLE

200748
200749
200751
200753
200750
200752

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

25



26

Strike”

LIMESTONE 002

SHAPE SIZE

= 23" x 36" 59x92 cm
= 35" x 48" 89x122 cm
] 46"x72" 118183 cm
] 72"x106" 183269 cm

LIMESTONE, Strike

STYLE

200613
200614
200615
200616

Custom Sizes Available

27
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Thatch”

DOVE

PEWTER, Thatch

003 PEBBLE

002 UMBER
SIZE
23"x 36" 59%92 cm
35"x 48" 89x122 cm
46"x72" 118183 cm
72"x106" 183%269 cm
26" x 72" 66x183 cm
30" x106" 76x269 cm

STYLE

200677
200678
200679
200680
200681
200682

001

PEWTER

Custom Sizes Available

004

29
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Wabi Sabi1”

MICA, Wabi Sabi

Bench: West/NYC

SIZE

23" x 36"
35"x 48"
46" x72"
72" x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"

002 SIENNA

59%x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183 %269 cm
66x183 cm
76%x269 cm

STYLE

200661

200662
200664
200666
200663
200665

Custom Sizes Available

31
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Wave”

BLUE 001 GREY
SHAPE SIZE

= 23" x 36" 59x92 cm
= 35" x 48" 89x122 cm
] 46"x72" 118183 cm
] 72"x106" 183269 cm

FLOOR MATS STRIPE DIRECTION - WAVE

] 23"x 36" 59x92 cm

] 35" x 48" 89x122 cm

[ 46"x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183x269 cm

GREY, Wave

STYLE

200541

200542
200543
200544

002

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

33



Indoor/Outdoor
Shag Floor Mats

34

36
38
40

Block Stripe
Bold Stripe
Breton Stripe

42
44
46

Dot
Heathered
Marbled Stripe

48
52
54

Skinny Stripe
Solid
Welcome Mat

35
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Block Stripe”

DENIM 002 TAUPE
SHAPE SIZE

=) Doormat 18"x 28"

O Utility Mat 24" x 36"

] Big Mat 36" x60"

SHAG MATS STRIPE DIRECTION

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

= Doormat 18"x 28"
[ ] Big Mat 36"x 60"
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats.

(] Utility Mat 24" x 36"

TAUPE, Block Stripe

46%x71cm
61%x91cm
91x152 cm

46x71cm
91x152 cm

61x91cm

003

STYLE

200498
200499
200500

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

37



38

Bold Stripe”

BLACK/WHITE

PEBBLE

SHAPE

O Doormat
| Utility Mat
] Big Mat

002 MULTI
NEW
011 PUNCH
SIZE
18" x 28" 46x71cm
24"x 36" 61x91cm
36" x 60" 91x152 cm

SHAG MATS STRIPE DIRECTION

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

= Doormat
= Big Mat

18"x 28" 46x71cm
36" x 60" 91x152 cm

Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats.

([0 Utility Mat

PUNCH, Bold Stripe

24"x 36" 61x91cm

003 PEACH

012 SILVER/BLACK

STYLE

200126
200127
200125

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

010

004

39
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Breton Stripe”

BLUEBERRY 001 GRAVEL
SHAPE SIZE

O Doormat 18"x 28"

| Utility Mat 24" x 36"

] Big Mat 36" x60"

] Runner 24" x 72"

SHAG MATS STRIPE DIRECTION

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

= Doormat 18"x 28"
] Big Mat 36" x60"
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners.
(1 Utility Mat 24"x 36"
(I Runner 24" x72"

BLUEBERRY, Breton Stripe

46x71cm
61x91cm
91x152cm
61x183 cm

46x71cm
91x152 cm

61x91cm
61x183 cm

002

STYLE

200718
200719
200720
200721

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

M4
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Dot”

BLACK 001
SHAPE SIZE
O Dot Shag Diam. 24"

BLACK, Dot

61cm

STYLE
200387

COLOR

43
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Heathered”

BLACK/TAN

FOG

SHAPE

O Doormat
| Utility Mat
] Big Mat
] Runner

CORNFLOWER, Heathered

001 BLUSH

004 GREY

SIZE

18"x 28"
24" x 36"
36" x 60"
24" x 72"

46x71cm
61x91cm
91x152 cm
61x183 cm

NEW

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

006 CORNFLOWER 008

002 PEBBLE

STYLE

200550
200551
200552
200579

007

45
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Marbled Stripe”

BAY BLUE 001 SALT & PEPPER

SHAPE SIZE

O Doormat 18"x 28" 46%x71cm
| Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61%x91cm
] Big Mat 36" x 60" 91x152 cm
] Runner 24" x 72" 61x183 cm

SHAG MATS STRIPE DIRECTION

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

= Doormat 18"x 28" 46x71cm
= Big Mat 36"x60" 91x152 cm
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners.

(1 Utility Mat 24"x 36" 61x91cm
(I Runner 24"x 72" 61x183 cm

SALT & PEPPER, Marbled Stripe

003

STYLE

200649
200650
200652
200651

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

47



Skinny Stripe”

BIRCH 001 BLUE
CITRON 004 FOREST
MUSHROOM 007 ORANGE

FOREST, Skinny Stripe

017 BRIGHT MULTI

022 MULBERRY

010 SHADOW

Limited
Custom Sizes Available

002

023

020

49



Skinny S trip eTM Custom Sizes A\Il_aixri‘lqeitt;elcej

SOFT MULTI 011 STEEL 008 TURQUOISE 016
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

O Doormat 18"x 28" 46x71cm 200134 - ___

O Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91cm 200133 - ___

] Big Mat 36" x60" 91x152cm 200136 - ___

[ Runner 24" x 72" 61%x183 cm 200135 -

SHAG MATS STRIPE DIRECTION

Stripes run parallel to the long side on Doormats and Big Mats.

= Doormat 18"x 28" 46x71cm
[ ] Big Mat 36"x 60" 91x152 cm
Stripes run parallel to the short side on Utility Mats and Runners.

[0 Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91cm
T Runner 24" x 72" 61x183 cm

MULBERRY, Skinny Stripe 51



® ™ o
O 1 Limited
Custom Sizes Available

BLACK 001 MERCURY 002

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O Doormat 18"x 28" 46%x71cm 200138 -

O Utility Mat 24" x 36" 61x91 cm 200140 - ___

] Big Mat 36" x60" 91x152cm 200137 - ___
[ Runner 24" x 72" 61x183 cm 200139 -

MERCURY, Solid 53
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Welcome Mat"in Heathered”

NEW

CORNFLOWER

PEBBLE

SHAPE

) Welcome Mat

008 FOG

007

SIZE
21"x 36" 53x91 cm

21"/
53
cm

36"/91cm

GREY, Welcome Mat in Heathered

004 GREY

STYLE
200705

COLOR

002

55








